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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Winchel          M2024          1/6    5:25       16:47
2     Dave Lawrence          M3034         1/23    6:10       19:09
3     Ian Van Lin            M2529         1/15    6:21       19:44
4     Jack Knudson-Stuhr     M3034         2/23    6:26       19:58
5     Jerry Reuteler         M5054         1/21    6:32       20:16
6     Jason Ludwigson        M2529         2/15    6:35       20:26
7     Joe Mirasola           M4549         1/14    6:36       20:29
8     Scott Krall            M3034         3/23    6:38       20:37
9     Terry Stanton          M5054         2/21    6:39       20:38
10    Darick Bloom           M3034         4/23    6:44       20:53
11    Philip Gleason         M2024          2/6    6:45       20:57
12    Kirk Bey               M3539         1/12    6:46       21:00
13    Eric Wink              M3539         2/12    6:48       21:07
14    Terry Wood             M3034         5/23    6:55       21:30
15    Paul Bahr              M5054         3/21    6:56       21:33
16    Bill Chase             M5054         4/21    6:58       21:39
17    Dave Fredrickson       M5559         1/14    6:59       21:40
18    Curt Mack              M4549         2/14    7:02       21:50
19    Matthew Kline          M3034         6/23    7:07       22:05
20    Max Irons              M1519          1/7    7:17       22:36
21    Andrew Irons           M4549         3/14    7:17       22:36
22    Dan Baudek             M3539         3/12    7:20       22:46
23    Don Foley              M4549         4/14    7:22       22:53
24    Brian Treadway         M4044         1/14    7:23       22:56
25    John Young             M2529         3/15    7:23       22:56
26    Mike Montgomery        M5559         2/14    7:25       23:00
27    James Busch            M5054         5/21    7:28       23:10
28    Tracy Henriksen        F4549         1/16    7:28       23:11
29    Jeffrey Stegemeyer     M5054         6/21    7:30       23:16
30    Deborah Markos         F5054         1/13    7:31       23:19
31    Zach Prendergast       M2024          3/6    7:31       23:21
32    Jay McHenry            M4549         5/14    7:32       23:25
33    Scott Nicol            M6064          1/4    7:33       23:25
34    Kenneth Krause         M4549         6/14    7:34       23:28
35    Scot Perket                           0/0    7:34       23:29
36    Tim Weihrouch          M5559         3/14    7:35       23:33
37    Bridget Schams         F1519          1/7    7:35       23:33
38    Stacy Kurutz           F1519          2/7    7:37       23:39
39    Eric Larson            M3539         4/12    7:38       23:42
40    Thomas Leis            M4549         7/14    7:39       23:44
41    Josh Dummer            M3034         7/23    7:40       23:48
42    Morgan Gantenbein      F2024          1/8    7:40       23:49
43    Cole Swanson           M2024          4/6    7:40       23:49
44    Peter Chapman          M2024          5/6    7:41       23:51
45    Adam Jessie            M2529         4/15    7:42       23:54
46    Humberto Casales                      0/0    7:42       23:54
47    Benjamin Ottum         M2529         5/15    7:44       24:00
48    Jon Dorn               M3034         8/23    7:44       24:00
49    Jon Rauvola            M3034         9/23    7:45       24:02
50    Mike Kline             M3539         5/12    7:46       24:07
51    Adam Bell              M0114         1/15    7:50       24:19
52    Dorothy Nicol          F5559          1/4    7:52       24:25
53    Steve Rasmussen        M3034        10/23    7:53       24:29
54    Jeanne Hulse           F4549         2/16    7:55       24:35
55    Sarah Young            F2529         1/19    7:57       24:41
56    Betsy Jessie           F2529         2/19    7:57       24:42
57    Tami Keenan            F4044         1/16    7:57       24:42
58    Carla Swerman          F4549         3/16    7:58       24:45
59    Arnie Degenhardt       M6064          2/4    7:59       24:46
60    Bruce Lehman           M5559         4/14    7:59       24:46
61    Walt Smanski           M2529         6/15    8:00       24:49
62    Patrick Olbert         M4044         2/14    8:01       24:53
63    Teressa Kerrigan       F3034         1/16    8:04       25:03
64    Mark Hanson            M5054         7/21    8:05       25:06
65    Kevin Strangman        M4044         3/14    8:05       25:07
66    Andy Hartz             M2529         7/15    8:06       25:08
67    Steve Knudson          M4044         4/14    8:07       25:11
68    Patricia Schank        F5054         2/13    8:07       25:12
69    Devan Summerfield                     0/0    8:09       25:19
70    Terry Burrow           M5054         8/21    8:09       25:19
71    Ron Pietrek            M4549         8/14    8:10       25:20
72    Rich Wolfe             M5054         9/21    8:10       25:22
73    Jennifer Kukuk         F2529         3/19    8:10       25:22
74    Jeff Woody             M4044         5/14    8:11       25:24
75    Taylor Kockler         F2024          2/8    8:12       25:26
76    Donald Greengrass      M1519          2/7    8:12       25:27
77    Tony Branson           M1519          3/7    8:13       25:30
78    Stephanie Ziemann      F3034         2/16    8:14       25:34
79    Ryan Whitford          M4044         6/14    8:15       25:38
80    Thomas Williams        M2529         8/15    8:16       25:40
81    Taylor Fenske          F0114          1/5    8:18       25:46
82    Nathan Van Loon        M2529         9/15    8:18       25:46
83    Bradley Winchel                       0/0    8:20       25:53
84    Jennifer Skinner       F3539         1/17    8:21       25:55
85    John Wochos            M5559         5/14    8:23       26:03
86    Molly Neldner          F3034         3/16    8:24       26:06
87    Megan McCluskey        F4549         4/16    8:25       26:08
88    Kim Faas               F3539         2/17    8:29       26:20
89    Julie Majurin          F3539         3/17    8:30       26:23
90    Nate Ganrude           M2024          6/6    8:30       26:25
91    Rod Perry              M5054        10/21    8:31       26:25
92    Shari Werwinski        F3539         4/17    8:31       26:26
93    Polly Berendes         F3034         4/16    8:31       26:27
94    Tom Byerly             M6569          1/3    8:31       26:27
95    Christine Huggett      F2024          3/8    8:31       26:28
96    Megan Hussey           F2024          4/8    8:37       26:45
97    Joel Konze             M5054        11/21    8:37       26:46
98    Dave Beyer             M3539         6/12    8:39       26:52
99    Mary O Driscoll        F1519          3/7    8:40       26:54
100   Courtney Frick         F0114          2/5    8:41       26:58
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101   Vern Weisensel         M2529        10/15    8:42       26:59
102   Kari Rosenberg         F3539         5/17    8:44       27:07
103   Patrick Plunkett       M4549         9/14    8:45       27:11
104   Bill Skinner           M3539         7/12    8:47       27:18
105   Mike Branson           M4549        10/14    8:49       27:24
106   Tim Hammond            M5559         6/14    8:50       27:25
107   Ann Tyler              F5054         3/13    8:51       27:27
108   Steve Stockheimer      M5054        12/21    8:54       27:39
109   Emily Stumpner         F2529         4/19    8:55       27:40
110   Jeff Meyerhofer        M3034        11/23    8:56       27:44
111   Aaron Torud            M3539         8/12    8:56       27:46
112   Jacqueline Deaver      F2529         5/19    8:57       27:47
113   Ronald Schroeder       M6569          2/3    8:57       27:47
114   Dominic Strangman      M1519          4/7    8:59       27:53
115   Lisa Schueller         F4044         2/16    8:59       27:53
116   David Ofsdahl          M3539         9/12    9:01       27:59
117   Megan Sacia            F2529         6/19    9:06       28:14
118   Jennie Simning         F2529         7/19    9:06       28:15
119   Jenny Mellor           F2529         8/19    9:06       28:15
120   Scott Prairie          M3034        12/23    9:06       28:15
121   Elizabeth Geelan       F3539         6/17    9:06       28:15
122   Timothy Buckley        M5559         7/14    9:10       28:28
123   Rick Hanson            M5054        13/21    9:10       28:28
124   Timothy Splinter       M4549        11/14    9:11       28:29
125   Thomas Hamann          M3034        13/23    9:11       28:29
126   Renee Schwass          F4044         3/16    9:11       28:30
127   Vanessa Jewell         F2529         9/19    9:11       28:31
128   Holly Stigen           F4044         4/16    9:12       28:33
129   Dave Anderson          M5054        14/21    9:14       28:39
130   George Peterson        M5054        15/21    9:14       28:39
131   Calvin Hulse           M0114         2/15    9:16       28:47
132   Catherine Ford         F5054         4/13    9:16       28:47
133   Kaitlin Bruden         F1519          4/7    9:16       28:48
134   Everett Jones          M0114         3/15    9:18       28:52
135   June Vatland           F3034         5/16    9:18       28:53
136   Cindy Prindle          F5054         5/13    9:18       28:54
137   Mary Bruden            F5054         6/13    9:19       28:54
138   Chad Dewhirst          M3034        14/23    9:19       28:55
139   Karin Quillin          F4044         5/16    9:20       28:58
140   Matthew Koel           M2529        11/15    9:20       28:59
141   Todd Reschke           M3034        15/23    9:21       29:01
142   Casey Lawrence         F3034         6/16    9:21       29:03
143   Jennifer Larson        F3539         7/17    9:21       29:03
144   Angie Hendrickson                     0/0    9:22       29:04
145   Slade Hendrickson                     0/0    9:22       29:05
146   Carmen Rolbiecki       F5559          2/4    9:22       29:05
147   Nicole Milliren        F4044         6/16    9:23       29:07
148   Tanya Vangen           F2529        10/19    9:23       29:08
149   Michele Behnken        F4549         5/16    9:25       29:16
150   Laurie Plunkett        F4549         6/16    9:28       29:22
151   Jeff Peterson          M3034        16/23    9:28       29:24
152   Karen Peterson         F3034         7/16    9:28       29:25
153   Kelly Waltz            F1519          5/7    9:31       29:32
154   Haley Haus             F2024          5/8    9:31       29:33
155   Auggie Whitford        M0114         4/15    9:32       29:35
156   Olivia Steindorf       F1519          6/7    9:32       29:35
157   John Schoolcraft       M5559         8/14    9:32       29:37
158   Bruce Puryear          M5559         9/14    9:33       29:39
159   Mic Michels            M4044         7/14    9:33       29:39
160   Michael Anderson       M2529        12/15    9:35       29:47
161   Sharon Beyer           F4044         7/16    9:39       29:56
162   Meredith Conn          F3539         8/17    9:40       30:00
163   Clare Schirmer         F4044         8/16    9:41       30:03
164   Ron Schlegel           M5559        10/14    9:41       30:05
165   Kristin Johnson        F3034         8/16    9:43       30:11
166   Brian Johnson          M3539        10/12    9:44       30:12
167   Karen Komay            F4549         7/16    9:44       30:14
168   Peter Gutierrez        M5054        16/21    9:45       30:15
169   Mary Konop             F5054         7/13    9:46       30:19
170   Brian Eubanks          M4044         8/14    9:46       30:19
171   Brian Maliszewski      M2529        13/15    9:49       30:27
172   Dennis Ulrich          M5054        17/21    9:50       30:31
173   Jay Jones              M4044         9/14    9:51       30:36
174   Derek Bell             M0114         5/15    9:55       30:48
175   Veronica Branson       F0114          3/5    9:56       30:49
176   Melissa Wiebke         F0114          4/5    9:56       30:52
177   Julie Wiebke           F4549         8/16    9:57       30:53
178   Sheri Nichols          F4549         9/16    9:57       30:53
179   John Meyer             M6064          3/4    9:57       30:54
180   Charles Phillips       M5559        11/14    9:57       30:55
181   Wes Snyder             M2529        14/15    9:58       30:56
182   Conniz Huggett         F5054         8/13    9:58       30:58
183   Rachel Harris          F2529        11/19    9:59       30:58
184   Debra Ciokiewica       F4549        10/16    9:59       30:59
185   Jordana Snyder         F2529        12/19   10:00       31:02
186   Nicole Halvorson       F3539         9/17   10:03       31:12
187   Rich Beyer             M4044        10/14   10:04       31:15
188   Michele Swofford       F5054         9/13   10:04       31:17
189   Samantha Edwards       F0114          5/5   10:07       31:25
190   Brian Summerfield                     0/0   10:08       31:27
191   Kristi Micheel         F4044         9/16   10:08       31:29
192   Richard Schank         M5054        18/21   10:09       31:29
193   Joseph Michel          M5559        12/14   10:09       31:32
194   Charlotte Schuchardt   F1519          7/7   10:09       31:32
195   Shane Burns            M0114         6/15   10:10       31:34
196   Tommy Johnson          M0114         7/15   10:11       31:38
197   Devin Wallin                          0/0   10:12       31:39
198   Bob Plunkett           M4549        12/14   10:13       31:44
199   Briana Prindle         F2024          6/8   10:15       31:49
200   Brian Vargo            M1519          5/7   10:16       31:54
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201   Cathryn Dagendesh      F2024          7/8   10:17       31:54
202   Sara Nelson            F3034         9/16   10:17       31:55
203   Cindy Bell             F4044        10/16   10:17       31:56
204   Monica Seubert         F4549        11/16   10:17       31:57
205   Nicole Hamann          F3539        10/17   10:18       31:59
206   Gudrun Bragadottir     F3539        11/17   10:19       32:01
207   Carlene Ulrich         F4549        12/16   10:19       32:02
208   Pedro Lopez            M3034        17/23   10:21       32:07
209   Troy Grabowenski       M0114         8/15   10:23       32:15
210   Tom Grabowenski        M3034        18/23   10:25       32:22
211   Tiffany Hartz          F3034        10/16   10:27       32:26
212   Ryan Wink              M0114         9/15   10:27       32:28
213   Cj Lass                M0114        10/15   10:28       32:29
214   William Schirmer       M4044        11/14   10:28       32:31
215   Craig Bell             M4044        12/14   10:33       32:44
216   Christy Mihalovic      F3539        12/17   10:33       32:45
217   Bill O Driscoll        M5559        13/14   10:33       32:46
218   Julie Olson            F4549        13/16   10:35       32:50
219   Rick Onsrud            M6064          4/4   10:42       33:12
220   Chris Wehrenberg       M4044        13/14   10:43       33:17
221   Angela Jones           F3539        13/17   10:43       33:17
222   Jennifer Wehrenberg    F3539        14/17   10:43       33:18
223   Anne Snow              F4044        11/16   10:48       33:32
224   Sigurdur Bodvarson     M4549        13/14   10:53       33:47
225   Jeff Faas              M3539        11/12   10:56       33:57
226   Manette Hall           F4044        12/16   10:57       33:59
227   Kimberly Splinter      F4044        13/16   10:57       34:01
228   Tera Melton            F2529        13/19   10:58       34:04
229   Mark Anderson          M5054        19/21   10:58       34:04
230   Mike Anderson          M3034        19/23   10:58       34:05
231   Alicia Paulsen         F3034        11/16   11:00       34:10
232   Sarah Tacheny          F5054        10/13   11:00       34:10
233   Karmen Ross            F3034        12/16   11:00       34:11
234   Lindsay Crocker        F2529        14/19   11:02       34:17
235   Scott Gabrielson       M3034        20/23   11:03       34:20
236   Kari Hendrickson       F3539        15/17   11:10       34:42
237   Jarod Vanderhorst      M3034        21/23   11:11       34:43
238   Hannah Pasch-Vanderhor F3034        13/16   11:11       34:43
239   Romy Whitford          M0114        11/15   11:21       35:14
240   Robert Rusch           M6569          3/3   11:22       35:17
241   Kristine Bonow         F6064          1/1   11:26       35:31
242   Meredith Tuschl                       0/0   11:28       35:36
243   Dawn Elsen             F3034        14/16   11:31       35:47
244   Brad Tacheny           M5054        20/21   11:34       35:56
245   Patty Marshall         F3034        15/16   11:36       36:01
246   Brandon Johnson        M1519          6/7   11:37       36:04
247   Artie Johnson          M4044        14/14   11:37       36:04
248   Jordan Johnson         M0114        12/15   11:37       36:05
249   Deb Johnson            F4044        14/16   11:37       36:05
250   Nick Marshall          M3034        22/23   11:54       36:58
251   Brandon Daniels        M0114        13/15   11:59       37:12
252   Steven Schams          M5559        14/14   12:00       37:16
253   Tenja Daniels          F4549        14/16   12:00       37:17
254   Amber Rasmussen        F2529        15/19   12:08       37:40
255   Teresa Urban           F2024          8/8   12:08       37:42
256   Drew Rauvola           M3034        23/23   12:15       38:01
257   Kathy Hovell           F5054        11/13   12:15       38:04
258   Sara Baird             F2529        16/19   12:18       38:10
259   Erin Herber            F2529        17/19   12:18       38:12
260   Alana Wilson           F4044        15/16   12:18       38:13
261   Bill Lapp              M3539        12/12   12:31       38:51
262   Daria Lapp             F3539        16/17   12:31       38:52
263   Nichole Rich           F2529        18/19   12:32       38:55
264   Raine Viner            F6569          1/2   12:32       38:57
265   Emily Winchel                         0/0   12:37       39:12
266   Dustin Johnson         M2529        15/15   12:43       39:29
267   Sherry Koenig          F3539        17/17   12:48       39:44
268   Kent Bruden            M5054        21/21   12:51       39:55
269   Keevin Allen           M4549        14/14   12:53       40:01
270   Suzanne Allen          F4044        16/16   12:56       40:11
271   Laurie Finn            F4549        15/16   13:01       40:24
272   Christopher Priebe     M0114        14/15   13:12       40:58
273   Carrie Bartsch         F5559          3/4   13:22       41:32
274   Connie Bailey          F5559          4/4   13:22       41:32
275   Karen Fries            F4549        16/16   14:09       43:56
276   Maggie Braun           F5054        12/13   14:10       43:59
277   Tom Slaggie            M7599          1/1   14:10       44:00
278   Jonathan Fries         M1519          7/7   14:23       44:40
279   Heather Schlichte                     0/0   14:24       44:42
280   Jennifer Purcell                      0/0   14:34       45:14
281   Maryellen Paudler      F5054        13/13   14:46       45:52
282   Patricia Becker        F6569          2/2   15:00       46:36
283   Ashley Walden          F2529        19/19   15:15       47:20
284   Payton Hoff            M0114        15/15   15:26       47:54
285   Jennifer Hoff          F3034        16/16   15:26       47:55
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